
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR CANTT. 

SHIFT I / II  

CCA JUDGMENT SHEET : 2024-25 

 

COMPETITION: FANCY DRESS           

GROUP : JUNIOR  /  SENIOR ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ DATE: ________ 

SR. 
NAME OF 

STUDENT 
CLASS HOUSE 

JUDGEMENT CRITERIA  

Costume 

(10) 

Creativity 

(10) 

Expressions 

(10) 

Presentation 

(10) 

Total 

(40) 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         
 

Name & Sign. Of the Judge : _________________________​ ​ ​
​  

 

fINaL  rESULt : 

Position Name of Student Class House 
Points 

Remark 
J1 J2 J3 Total 

First         

Second         

Third         

         

Sign. :  



Judge 1. __________          Judge 2. ___________          Judge 2. ___________ 


